PART NUMBER OF CONNECTORS
Code Part Name Part Number Code Part Name Part Number
Note: Not all of the above part numbers of the connector are established for the supply.
– 33 –
A 1 A/C Magnetic Clutch 90980–11271
A 3 Alternator 90980–09373
A 4
Automatic Door Control ECU (Gliding Door
Type) 90980–10897
A 5
Automatic Door Control ECU (Gliding Door
Type) 90980–11022
A 7 A/C Amplifier 90980–10801
A 8 A/C Control SW 90980–10807
A14 Air Cleaner Warning Sensor 90980–11025
A15 Automatic Door Control SW 90980–11013
A17 A/C Condenser Fan Motor No.1
90980–10928
A18 A/C Condenser Fan Motor No.2
90980–10928
A20 A/C Dual Pressure SW 90980–10943
A21 A/C Thermistor 90980–10498
A22 Air Inlet Control Servo Motor 90980–10399
A23 Air Vent Mode Control Servo Motor 90980–10825
A24
Automatic Door Control ECU (Folding Door
Type) 90980–11240
A28 Automatic Door Warning Buzzer 90980–10887
A31 ABS Speed Sensor Front LH
90980–11075
A32 ABS Speed Sensor Front RH
90980–11075
A33 ABS Actuator 90980–11698
A34 ABS Actuator 90980–11413
A41 ABS Speed Sensor Rear 90980–10942
A44 ABS ECU 90980–11390
A45 ABS ECU 90980–11391
A46 ABS ECU 90980–11408
A47 ABS ECU 90980–11392
A48 Alternator 90980–11964
A49 Air Flow Meter 90980–12292
A50 Air Fuel Ratio Sensor (Bank1 Sensor1) 90980–10869
A51 Accel Position Sensor 90980–11232
B 1 Back–Up Light SW 90980–11250
B 3 Brake Oil Level SW
90980–10825
B 4 Brake Vacuum Warning Buzzer
90980–10825
B 8 Blower Mode Relay No.1
90980–10171
B 9 Blower Mode Relay No.1
90980–10171
B10 Blower Mode Relay No.2
90980–10171
B11 Blower Mode Relay No.2
90980–10171
B12 Blower Mode Relay No.3
B13 Blower Mode Relay No.3
B14 Blower Motor No.1
90980–10214B15 Blower Motor No.2 90980–10214
B16 Blower Motor No.3
B17 Blower Resistor No.1
90980–10171B18 Blower Resistor No.2 90980–10171
B19 Blower Resistor No.3
C 2 Cigarette Lighter 90980–10760
C 3 Combination Meter 90980–11114
C 4 Combination Meter 90980–11113
C 5 Combination Meter 90980–11115
C 6 Combination SW 90980–11224
C 7 Combination SW 90980–11225
C 8 Center Door Courtesy SW (Folding Type) 90980–11146
C 9